1 of 4
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Slim Downlight - Luitbert
Datasheet
Our Luitbert LED Slim Downlight is an ultra-thin, canless recessed light perfect for tight ceiling spaces. With easy spring-
clip installation, it offers dimmable lighting and selectable color temperatures. Its sleek, modern design blends seamlessly
into kitchens, bathrooms, hallways, and living areas, delivering long-lasting, energy-efficient illumination with a minimalist
look.

4 of 4
LUXPOINT® LED Slim Downlight - Luitbert
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage CCT
Fixture
Lumen
Light Source
Lumen
Beam
Angle
Item code EAN-13
LP DL-S D125 8W 830/840/865 WH 8W 3000K/4000K/6500K 520lm 880lm 120° TXGL25100080055 4895271101695
LP DL-S D125 8W 830/840/865 BL 8W 3000K/4000K/6500K 520lm 880lm 120° TXGL25100080155 4895271101701
LP DL-S D175 12W 830/840/865 WH 12W 3000K/4000K/6500K 900lm 1320lm 120° TXGL25100080255 4895271101718
LP DL-S D175 12W 830/840/865 BL 12W 3000K/4000K/6500K 900lm 1320lm 120° TXGL25100080355 4895271101725
LP DL-S D224 20W 830/840/865 WH 20W 3000K/4000K/6500K 1700lm 2200lm 120° TXGL25100080455 4895271101732
LP DL-S D224 20W 830/840/865 BL 20W 3000K/4000K/6500K 1700lm 2200lm 120° TXGL25100080555 4895271101749
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 113, Wireless Centre, 3 Science Park East Avenue, Shatin,